
 

DAYANAND CHAIR FOR VEDIC STUDIES 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH – 160014 (INDIA) 

 
Link for the Fee Portal  : http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 

Fee Code    : T0820  

 

Fee to be paid at the time of Admission:-  

S.No. Course Fee for Registered 

students of Panjab 

University 

The students not having PU 

Registration No./PUPIN have to 

pay the following fee 

1. Certificate course in 

Vedic Studies 

Rs. 8440/- Rs. 10540/- (Rs. 8440 +Rs. 2100 /-

as Migration Fee) 

 

Note (i) All the students falling in the provisional merit list must deposit their fee upto 13/08/2024 

(Tuesday) failing which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists 

and there will be no claim after 13/08/2024. 

 

(ii) Waiting list will be operational from 14/08/2024 onwards. 

(iii) Classes will commence w.e.f. 14/08/2024 
 

Approved Merit List for Admission   
 

 

Provisional Merit List 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 2415010513 Anmol Ashok Kumar GEN 89.303 

2 2415006590 Manjinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC 88.4 

3 2415023433 Shivani Devi Bhim Singh GEN 88.2 

4 2415006428 HARSH CHUNEHRIA Rakesh Kumar ST 86.73 

5 2415004185 Kunal Sharma Suresh Kumar GEN 86.258 

6 2415022306 Vanshika Ramesh Kumar BC,BAS 86.035 

7 2415010894 Abhishek Piar Singh SC 84.945 

8 2415019900 Anamika Pawan Kumar SC 84.656 

9 2415019547 Tanuj Handuja Prem Kumar Handuja GEN 84.127 

10 2415020706 Pardeep Singh JAGBIR SINGH GEN 83.562 

11 2415013171 Kartik Goyal Sanjay Kumar Goyal GEN 83.432 

SC Category 

1. 2415019688 Navjot Kaur Sidhu Swaran Singh Sidhu SC 82.045 

2. 2415013871 Sandeep Kumar Juginder Singh SC 81.002 

3. 2415020486 VIKRAJ PARAS RAM SC 80.049 

ST Category 

1. 2415001661 Norzang Sonam Yeshey Phuntsok ST 68.468 

2. 2415020948 Tashi Negi Dorje tandup ST 66.255 
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BC Category 

1.  2415005564 Manpreet Kaur Jaspal Singh BC 83.4 

PWD Category 

1.  2415013424 HEMKIRAN KAUR RANJODH SINGH PWD 65.426 

ADDITIONAL CATEGORY 

Youth Festival 

1.  2415020573 Nitesh Arora Rakesh Kumar Arora YF 81.739 

OGC 

2.  2415020749 Manumita Sehgal Harminder Sehgal OGC 68.163 

RAS 

1.  2415009040 Gagan Guleria Chhotu Ram RAS 73.367 

2. 2415005303 Anshu Rangra Sagar Singh RAS 72.9 

BAS 

1.  2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 73.5 
 

WAITING LIST 

SC  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

1.  2415019575 Tanish Sukhwal Lal Singh Sukhwal SC 79.013 

2.  2415009010 Sobind Kumar Ramesh Kumar SC 78.02 

3.  2415016950 Aman Dubey Kailash Chander SC 76.94 

4.  2415015003 Gurpreet Kaur Talwinder Kumar SC 76.65 

5.  2415012454 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan SC 75.119 

6.  2415005117 Kuber Singh Rajender Kumar SC 71.688 

7.  2415012982 Shubhdeep Sher Singh SC 71.2 

8.  2415010747 Ashu Rajpal SC 70.889 

9.  2415020861 Narinder Singh Hardial Singh SC 70.823 

10.  2415021895 NAVDEEP SINGH MANN SIMARJIT SINGH MANN SC 69.694 

11.  2415003846 NITESH KUMAR PARMAL SINGH SC 69.242 

12.  2415016776 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 66.01 

13.  2415010399 ROBIN SINGH Mukhtiar Singh SC 64.4 

14.  2415020075 Harmandeep Singh sukhwinder singh SC 63.51 

15.  2415007065 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 63.35 

16.  2415014802 Pardeep Kumar Prem Kumar SC 63 

17.  2415012036 Jai Bharti Jarngal Ram Dass SC 62.143 

18.  2415002084 Shilpa Sanjay Kumar SC 62.02 

19.  2415018845 Amandeep Kaur Labh Singh SC 58.38 

20.  2415016601 GAGANDEEP SINGH JEET SINGH SC 56 

21.  2415010852 Harpreet Kaur GOLA SINGH SC,RAS 55.694 

22.  2415020525 GURBHEJ SINGH SUBA SINGH SC 54.382 

23.  2415002153 Manmohan CHAIN RAM SC Result 

awaited 

ST -  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 



Marks 

1.  2415012263 NARSI LAL MEENA CHOUTHU RAM MEENA ST 63.105 

2.  2415013121 Anuj Kumar Sanjay Kumar ST 61.11 

3.  2415019966 Harsh Negi Uttan Pal Singh Negi ST 55 

BC -  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

1.  2415008161 Mansangeet Kaur Gurmail Singh BC 81.9 

2.  2415023282 Ashi Rajinder BC 81.813 

3.  2415017492 Simran Verma Naveen Kumar BC 79.981 

4.  2415020999 RAJESH KUMAR BAHADUR CHAND BC 78.5 

5.  2415007966 Prabhjot Kaur Manjeet Singh BC 74.918 

6.  2415003409 JAGMEET SINGH KULWANT SINGH BC 73.85 

7.  2415014969 ARVISH KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC 73.413 

8.  2415021442 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 73.232 

9.  2415015203 JASHANDEEP KAMBOJ HARMESH LAL BC 72.757 

10.  2415003651 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC 70.6 

11.  2415020388 Gurpreet Singh Raghveer Singh BC 70.394 

12.  2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 70.088 

13.  2415014858 SANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH BC 69.475 

14.  2415011925 Sukhpreet Singh Surinder Singh BC 67.391 

Defence -  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

1.  2415004839 RITESH KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR DEF Result 

awaited 
 

Additional Category waiting list 

BAS -  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

1.  2415019417 ABHISHEK Sohan Lal BAS,SC 58.204 

 

RAS -  WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

1.  2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 70.088 

2.  2415017134 KHUSHBU SHARMA DESH RAJ SHARMA RAS 63.525 

3.  2415010852 Harpreet Kaur GOLA SINGH SC,RAS 55.694 

 

  



OGC-  WAITING LIST 

Appl. No. Appl. No. Appl. No. Appl. No. Appl. No. 

2415019290 Simranjeet Kaur Gurpal Singh OGC RLL 

 

OVERALL WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

1 2415005564 Manpreet Kaur Jaspal Singh BC 83.4 

2 2415002261 SANSKRITI SOM PARKASH GEN 82.581 

3 2415019688 Navjot Kaur Sidhu Swaran Singh Sidhu SC 82.045 

4 2415008161 Mansangeet Kaur Gurmail Singh BC 81.9 

5 2415023282 Ashi Rajinder BC 81.813 

6 2415006687 Sachin Sharma Pardeep kumar GEN 81.8 

7 2415020573 Nitesh Arora Rakesh Kumar Arora YF 81.739 

8 2415012135 Eena Garg Malwinder Garg GEN 81.439 

9 2415016728 Bubble Sharma Sanjeev Kumar GEN 81.073 

10 2415013871 Sandeep Kumar Juginder Singh SC 81.002 

11 2415009657 Rhythm Brar Gurmandeep Singh Brar GEN 80.981 

12 2415006891 Anuj Sharma Surjeet Kumar Sharma GEN 80.202 

13 2415020486 VIKRAJ PARAS RAM SC 80.049 

14 2415017492 Simran Verma Naveen Kumar BC 79.981 

15 2415002588 HIMANSHU BANSAL Sunil Bansal GEN 79.8 

16 2415017746 Mahipal Bhasin Gurpal Singh GEN 79.713 

17 2415013547 Gurpreet Singh Bhag Singh GEN 79.4 

18 2415019575 Tanish Sukhwal Lal Singh Sukhwal SC 79.013 

19 2415014800 ABHIMANYU BALDEV RAJ SHARMA GEN 79 

20 2415020999 RAJESH KUMAR BAHADUR CHAND BC 78.5 

21 2415005253 Manjot Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 78.225 

22 2415009584 PARBHAT POONIA PARDEEP KUMAR GEN 78.165 

23 2415008903 Nikhil SURENDER SINGH GEN 78.094 

24 2415001070 Rashpinder Singh SUKHVEER SINGH GEN 78.05 

25 2415009010 Sobind Kumar Ramesh Kumar SC 78.02 

26 2415006640 Jaskaran Singh Major Singh GEN 77.858 

27 2415021684 Chaitanya Ror Suresh Ror GEN 77.808 

28 2415017897 Monika Vikas GEN 77.375 

29 2415016950 Aman Dubey Kailash Chander SC 76.94 

30 2415015003 Gurpreet Kaur Talwinder Kumar SC 76.65 

31 2415012390 Samiksha Rani Bant Ram GEN 76.6 

32 2415018136 KRITIKA VERMA NK VERMA GEN 76.11 

33 2415017225 Harmanjot Singh Saini Kulwinder singh GEN 75.994 

34 2415010061 AMANDEEP RAJ SINGH GEN 75.872 

35 2415012454 Pooja Dhiman Ravi Krishan SC 75.119 

36 2415007966 Prabhjot Kaur Manjeet Singh BC 74.918 

37 2415018532 AVINASH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GEN 74.1 



38 2415009655 Ashutosh Chauhan vinod kumar chauhan GEN 73.894 

39 2415003409 JAGMEET SINGH KULWANT SINGH BC 73.85 

40 2415019816 Ajay Kumar Gyan Chand GEN 73.64 

41 2415017834 Husan Kamboj Sukhdev Raj BAS,RAS 73.5 

42 2415014969 ARVISH KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR BC 73.413 

43 2415009040 Gagan Guleria Chhotu Ram RAS 73.367 

44 2415017490 LAKHVIR KAUR RANJIT SINGH GEN 73.337 

45 2415005293 Bhawana Bishnoi Pawan kumar poonia GEN 73.325 

46 2415020911 Ishita Shukla Rajesh Shukla GEN 73.238 

47 2415021442 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 73.232 

48 2415005303 Anshu Rangra Sagar Singh RAS 72.9 

49 2415015203 JASHANDEEP KAMBOJ HARMESH LAL BC 72.757 

50 2415018421 Sumit Singh Amrik singh GEN 72.7 

51 2415012178 Ranveer Verma Rajan Verma GEN 72.5 

52 2415000300 Bharat Dilbag GEN 72.45 

53 2415019471 Ravi Deswal Dharampal Deswal GEN 72.257 

54 2415021418 Sonali Sharma Puranchand GEN 72.208 

55 2415020524 NAVRAJ SINGH VIRK HARPREET SINGH VIRK GEN 72.167 

56 2415018583 Prateek Chechi Balwinder Singh GEN 71.854 

57 2415020029 Jagmeet Singh Naseeb Singh GEN 71.838 

58 2415011846 TEJAS SINGH BRAR JAGJEET SINGH BRAR GEN 71.715 

59 2415005117 Kuber Singh Rajender Kumar SC 71.688 

60 2415022686 Sourabh Dhiman Ranjeet Singh GEN 71.4 

61 2415006121 Suraj Chambial Keshav Singh GEN 71.206 

62 2415012982 Shubhdeep Sher Singh SC 71.2 

63 2415010747 Ashu Rajpal SC 70.889 

64 2415020861 Narinder Singh Hardial Singh SC 70.823 

65 2415003651 RAVINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH BC 70.6 

66 2415000972 Rajeev Sharma Daulat Ram GEN 70.5 

67 2415020388 Gurpreet Singh Raghveer Singh BC 70.394 

68 2415015568 VIVEK CHAUHAN Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 70.088 

69 2415017274 MANINDERJEET SINGH 

PURI 

KULWANT CHAND GEN 69.86 

70 2415021895 NAVDEEP SINGH MANN SIMARJIT SINGH MANN SC 69.694 

71 2415013701 Palak Goel anil goel GEN 69.567 

72 2415014858 SANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH BC 69.475 

73 2415003846 NITESH KUMAR PARMAL SINGH SC 69.242 

74 2415020657 AGAMPARTAP SINGH MOHINDERPAL SINGH GEN 68.76 

75 2415019419 Somesh Kapatia Mohan Girdhari Kapatia GEN 68.644 

76 2415001661 Norzang Sonam Yeshey Phuntsok ST 68.468 

77 2415020749 Manumita Sehgal Harminder Sehgal OGC 68.163 

78 2415020046 Rahul Tiwari Rakesh Tiwari GEN 68.067 

79 2415013182 Shubhra Avinash C Bandhu GEN 67.852 

80 2415004926 AKHIL NEGI PURSHOTAM NEGI GEN 67.5 



81 2415011925 Sukhpreet Singh Surinder Singh BC 67.391 

82 2415015831 Daljeet Singh Jasbir Singh GEN 67.141 

83 2415020948 Tashi Negi Dorje tandup ST 66.255 

84 2415020504 SHUBHAM DHIMAN SONI KUMAR GEN 66.1 

85 2415016776 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 66.01 

86 2415020546 RAJ DEVINDER SINGH 

RAJU 

NATHA SINGH GEN 66 

87 2415013424 HEMKIRAN KAUR RANJODH SINGH PWD 65.426 

88 2415010399 ROBIN SINGH Mukhtiar Singh SC 64.4 

89 2415004744 Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar GEN 64.094 

90 2415017134 KHUSHBU SHARMA DESH RAJ SHARMA RAS 63.525 

91 2415020075 Harmandeep Singh sukhwinder singh SC 63.51 

92 2415007065 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 63.35 

93 2415012263 NARSI LAL MEENA CHOUTHU RAM MEENA ST 63.105 

94 2415009927 Ashish Dalbir Singh GEN 63 

95 2415014802 Pardeep Kumar Prem Kumar SC 63 

96 2415012525 Siddhant Sharma Ramesh Sharma GEN 62.48 

97 2415005461 Shinderpal Singh Jaswinder Singh GEN 62.242 

98 2415012036 Jai Bharti Jarngal Ram Dass SC 62.143 

99 2415002084 Shilpa Sanjay Kumar SC 62.02 

100 2415018628 Naveen Kaushal satish kumar sharma GEN 61.625 

101 2415003688 VARSHA RAMESHWAR SINGH GEN 61.4 

102 2415013121 Anuj Kumar Sanjay Kumar ST 61.11 

103 2415019177 SATBIR SINGH NARINDER SINGH GEN 60.384 

104 2415010749 Rupinder Singh Balwinder Singh GEN 60.095 

 

105 2415021602 Anmol Singh Rajbeer Singh GEN 59.675 

106 2415008643 Surinder Kumar Jai Shyam GEN 59.588 

107 2415016605 Kapil Rana Chander Mohan Singh GEN 59.22 

108 2415015107 SAUNDARYA KUMAR 

DEEPAK 

KRISHNADEO JHA GEN 59.125 

109 2415000692 Simran kewal krishan GEN 58.4 

110 2415018845 Amandeep Kaur Labh Singh SC 58.38 

111 2415020351 Vaishali Satyapal GEN 58.25 

112 2415019417 ABHISHEK Sohan Lal BAS,SC 58.204 

113 2415019490 Shikha Jaswal Kuldeep Singh GEN 57.35 

114 2415021440 Vishal Gupta JN Gupta GEN 57.09 

115 2415020168 PINKI MIYA SINGH GEN 56.131 

116 2415016601 GAGANDEEP SINGH JEET SINGH SC 56 

117 2415010852 Harpreet Kaur GOLA SINGH SC,RAS 55.694 

118 2415019966 Harsh Negi Uttan Pal Singh Negi ST 55 

119 2415003898 KANCHAN MALA VED PARKASH CHAWLA GEN 54.833 

120 2415020525 GURBHEJ SINGH SUBA SINGH SC 54.382 



121 2415000915 Kinshu Mittal Naresh Mittal GEN 53.44 

122 2415009202 Furman Singh Baljinder Singh GEN 53.288 

123 2415016064 Gunvinder Singh Jasminder Singh GEN 47.5 

124 2415005997 Bharat Dhankhar Balwan Singh SDEF 41.111 

 

Important   Note :- 

i) Original Certificates to be submitted by the students joining Panjab University for the first time must deposit 

their all Original DMCs (1st to 6th Semester) and Original Migration Certificate (from the institution last 

attended) well in time to avoid penalty as per schedule given below : 

Before or upto 4.9.2024   : Without late fee 

5.9.2024 to to 31.10.2024   : Rs. 1000/- 

1.11.2024 to 20.11.2024   : Rs. 2000/- 

21.11.2024 to 30.11.2024   : Rs. 5000/- 

 

Steps to pay fee online:   

1. Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/  

 2. Click on Signup and fill your details   

3. After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details   

4. After login, click on Make Payment   

5. Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee”   

6. After that Select Payment Code as “T0820” 

 7. After that enter the amount mentioned above   

8. Write in description “Admission Fee for Certificate course in Vedic Studies   

9. After that Click on “Add”   

10. Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee.   

11. Download the fee receipt and send the same to   dcvs@pu.ac.in  

 

sd/- 

Chairperson 
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